orario
partenza
8.46.30
8.48.00
8.49.30
8.51.00
8.52.30
8.54.00
8.55.30
9.12.30
9.14.00
9.15.30
9.17.00
9.18.30
9.20.00
9.21.30
9.38.30
9.40.00
9.41.30
9.43.00
9.44.30
9.46.00
9.47.30
10.04.30
10.06.00
10.07.30
10.09.00
10.10.30
10.12.00
10.13.30
10.30.30
10.32.00
10.33.30
10.35.00

dorsale

2° MEMORIAL PAOLO MARCUCCI -TROFEO S&NT - 12 maggio 2018

nome
PARDINI ALESSIO
RASTRELLI GIOVANNI
VIERO MARCO
KAJAMINI JONATHAN JOSEPH
PETRI SAMUELE
PUPESCHI MASSIMILIANO
BARSOTTELLI MATTEO
CHICCOLI FEDERICO
DISSEGNA PIERO
PACIFICI ALESSIO
MENCHINI MARCO ALBERTO
BROGI EDOARDO
COVER LEONARDO
SASSO MATTEO
PICCINI MIRKO
GIUSTI EMANUELE
BOSCHI MATTEO
CRESCIOLI GIOSUE'
KAJAMINI SEBASTIAN DAVID
DEL NISTA ANDREAS
GHIGINO VALTER
MARTINELLI EDOARDO
CALAMAI MIRKO
LUCCA SIMONE
SOLDI FRANCESCO
SCANDIUZZ| DAVIDE
ZEGA LORENZO
NENCINI TOMMASO
PANTALLA ALESSIO
DELLA LUNGA FRANCESCO
MANFREDI SAMUELE
TIBERI ANTONIO

Juniores - 20,8 km

cod societa

08H3183
08H3021
03N1385
07M1886
08G0238
08wW3108
08H3183
07H1357
03N1385
08H3021
08W3108
0873178
0352764
06M0850
08G0238
08H3021
08E0049
08D299%4
07M1886
08Q2598
06M0850
09v0902
08H3021
20K1290
08W3108
0352764
08Q0126
08G0238
10N0762
08E0049
03N1385
08R3061

nome societa
CASANO
ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA
TEAM WORK SERVICE ROMAGNANO
PASTA SGAMBARO
AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO
CASANO
S.C.D. SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI
TEAM WORK SERVICE ROMAGNANO
ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA
TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO
G.S. FORTEBRACCIO TOSCANA A.S.D.
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
CASANO
AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA
G.S. STABBIA CICLISMO
PITTI SHOES - CICLI TADDEI
PASTA SGAMBARO
TEAM WORK SERVICE ROMAGNANO
CASANO
S.C.D. SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI
ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA
US AUSONIA CSI PESCANTINA
TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
TEAM UNICASH DUE C
AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
ASD U.C.FOLIGNO
G.S. STABBIA CICLISMO
TEAM WORK SERVICE ROMAGNANO
TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI PRIMIGI STORE

intervallo
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.17.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.17.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.17.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.17.00
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.01.30
0.10.00

Orario
ingresso
auto
8.41.30
8.43.00
8.44.30
8.46.00
8.47.30
8.49.00
8.50.30
9.07.30
9.09.00
9.10.30
9.12.00
9.13.30
9.15.00
9.16.30
9.33.30
9.35.00
9.36.30
9.38.00
9.39.30
9.41.00
9.42.30
9.59.30
10.01.00
10.02.30
10.04.00
10.05.30
10.07.00
10.08.30
10.25.30
10.27.00
10.28.30
10.30.00



